
9 Victor Webster CAB EMS Billing Florence SC 29501 (843) 453‐2792 (843) 667‐4573 victorw@cabems

Billing Services for BC EMS
RFP #3946/110234

Pre‐Proposal February 9, 2011 at 10:00 a.m.

Your Name Business Name Address City State Zip Phone  Fax Email
1 Dave Thomas Beaufort Co Purchasing 102 Industrial Village Drive Beaufort SC 29906 (843) 255‐2353 (843) 255‐9437 dthomas@bcgov.net
2 William Winn Beaufort Co EMS 102 Industrial Village Drive Beaufort SC 29906 (843) 255‐4004 (843) 255‐9416 wwinn@bcgov.net
3 Donna Ownby Beaufort Co EMS 2727 Depot Rd Beaufort SC 29902 (843) 255‐5361 (843) 255‐9419 downby@bcgov.net
4 Marci Taylor Beaufort Co EMS 2727 Depot Rd Beaufort SC 29901 (843) 255‐5368 (843) 255‐9419 marcit@bcgov.net
5 Don Passaro Intermedix 6475 NW 54th Loop Ocala FL 34482 (877) 600‐2034 (305) 521‐0777 don.passaro@intermedix.com
6 Samantha Travis EMS Mgmt Consultants 4731 Commercial Pk Ct Clemmons NC 27012 (336) 409‐1849 (336) 766‐1279 samantha.travis@emsbilling.com
7 Gary Matthews Med3000 3131   Newmark Drive Miamisburg OH (757) 944‐1653 (412) 937‐9221 gary_matthews@med3000.com
8 Todd O'Dell Lowcountry Billings Svcs. 5005 Sunset Blvd. Lexington SC 29072 (803) 957‐7111 (803) 957‐7115 todd@lowcountrybilling.com 
9 Victor Webster  CAB EMS Billing  217 Dozier217  Blvd.Dozier Blvd. Florence SC 29501 (843) 453‐2792 (843) 667‐4573 victorw@cabems.com    .com
10 Kristin Birchett CAB EMS Billing 217 Dozier Blvd. Florence SC 29501 (843) 269‐1679 (843) 667‐4573 kristinb@cabems.com
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